



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3636 OF 2019

Dilip Ramchandra Rankhambe

...Petitioner.

Versus

Yashwant Kashid Shikshan Sanstha
and Others.

...Respondents.

*Mr. Anil Anturkar, Senior Advocate a/w, Mr. Shubham Misar and Mr. Amol
Gatne for the Petitioner.
Ms. S. S. Bhende, AGP for the Respondent-State.*

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : June 12, 2024.

P. C. :

1. Stand over to 19th June 2024 under the caption for circulation.

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]